—_

© © N o A W N

N_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\
© v ® N o vk~ W DN = O

Position

Planning Director
Senior Planner

Sr. Admin Analyst
Senior Planner

Senior Planner
Associate Planner

Sr. Code Enf. Officer
Associate Planner
Assistant Planner
Planning Manager
Assistant Planner
Office Assistant
Planning Technician
Senior Office Assistant
Planning Technician
Associate Planner
Office Assistant

Code Enforcement Officer
Planning Technician

Intern

Other Positions Held City
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu

Department

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$147,551
$108,495
$103,278
$92,805
$90,857
$77,026
$75,665
$66,930
$61,386
$61,186
$59,587
$48,716
$48,642
$48,267
$16,367
$15,721
$14,716
$11,570
$6,337
$1,354



