	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Planning Director		Malibu	Planning	\$147,551
2.	Senior Planner		Malibu	Planning	\$108,495
3.	Sr. Admin Analyst		Malibu	Planning	\$103,278
4.	Senior Planner		Malibu	Planning	\$92,805
5.	Senior Planner		Malibu	Planning	\$90,857
6.	Associate Planner		Malibu	Planning	\$77,026
7.	Sr. Code Enf. Officer		Malibu	Planning	\$75,665
8.	Associate Planner		Malibu	Planning	\$66,930
9.	Assistant Planner		Malibu	Planning	\$61,386
10.	Planning Manager		Malibu	Planning	\$61,186
11.	Assistant Planner		Malibu	Planning	\$59,587
12.	Office Assistant		Malibu	Planning	\$48,716
13.	Planning Technician		Malibu	Planning	\$48,642
14.	Senior Office Assistant		Malibu	Planning	\$48,267
15.	Planning Technician		Malibu	Planning	\$16,367
16.	Associate Planner		Malibu	Planning	\$15,721
17.	Office Assistant		Malibu	Planning	\$14,716
18.	Code Enforcement Officer		Malibu	Planning	\$11,570
19.	Planning Technician		Malibu	Planning	\$6,337
20.	Intern		Malibu	Planning	\$1,354